Oahu Intergroup of Hawaii

November 1, 2022

Checking/Savings

Balance as of 9/30/22

Oahu Intergroup - Operations
Oahu Intergroup — Savings
Total

Checking/Savings

Balance as of 10/31/22

Oahu Intergroup - Operations
Oahu Intergroup — Savings
Total

Balance Sheet
October 2022

$5,874.27
24.495.97
$30,370.24

$ 7,481.87
24.496.30
$31,978.17



